MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
ke made available by approv-—
ed budget amendmeNtecicscesccccccsansens

36.03.04.19 Desegregation
General Fund Appropriation,

provided that expenditures
from the funds appropriated
herein are restricted to the
support of the Maryland Plan
for completing the Desegregation
of the Public Postsecondary
Education Instituticns of the

StatPeccecsccascensecsssoscsscsscassronn

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriationN..ececcecses
Total Special Pund AppropriatioNecceceecses
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNeicescecce.

Total ApPpPropriatioONeeceeacscacescssscacces

SALISBURY STATE COLLEGE

36.03.07.01 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation.... 2,465,259
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment..cecocse 1,064,910

36.03.07.02 Library
General Fund Appropriation... 227,680
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
e made available by approv—
ed budget amendmentec...cocee 282,851

36.03.07.03 ARdministration
General Fund Appropriation.... 444,175
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment.....es.. 129,692

2,232,999

123,€32

5,458,958
5,918,611
375,000

11,752,569

3,530,169

510, 531

573,867



