Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	•••••	2,232,999
36.03.04.19 Desegregation General Fund Appropriation, provided that expenditures from the funds appropriated herein are restricted to the support of the Maryland Plan for completing the Desegregation of the Public Postsecondary Education Institutions of the State.		123,632
	,	.20, 352
SUMM ARY	•	
Total General Fund Appropriation	•••••	5,458,958
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		5,918,611 3 75, 000
Total Appropriation	•••••	11,752,569
SALISBURY STATE COLLE	GE	
36.03.07.01 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	2,465,259	
be made available by approveed budget amendment	1,064,910	3,530,169
36.03.07.02 Library General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in	227,680	
excess of this estimate may		
be made available by approved budget amendment	282,851	510,531
be made available by approved budget amendment	282,851	510,531
be made available by approved budget amendment	-	